
UNIVERSITY 
OF WOLLONGONG 

AUSTRALIA 

•Australian'
Higher Education � 
Graduation Statement 

• 

The Australian Higher Educat101 
Graduation Statement Is provide, 
by Australian higher educatio1 
institutions to graduating student1 
on completion of the requirement? 
for a particular h gher educatlor 
award. It provides a description o 
the nature, level, context ant

status of studies that were pursue 
by the individual named. lti 
purpose is to assist in boll 
national and internationa 
recognition of Australiar 
qualifications and to promotE 
international mobility anc 
professional recognition o 
graduates. 

1 . The Graduate 
Family Name: 

Given Name(s):  

Student Number:  

2. The Award
Name of Award 

Bachelor of Science 
Geology 

Detail 
This Bachelo(s Pass degree. taught in English, normally lakes three (3) to three and a half (3.5) 
years of full-time study or lhe equivalent part-time study. Information about the Australian 
Qualifications Framework and lhe AQF level of thls award, admission requirements and course rules 
are available online. Please refer to the links: http:l/www.uow.edu.au/sludeoVgraduatlon/ahegs and 
http://coursefinder.uow.edu.au/coursetinder/ 

3. Awarding Institution . certified

The University of Wollongong is a public university recognised for excellence in teaching and :

research excellence. The University was established under the NSW University of Wollongong Act 
1989. The University has been an autonomous entity since 1975 but traces its origins back to 1951
when it was a division of the then NSW University of Technology. The University is listed as an
Australian University on the Tertiary Education Quality and Standards Agency's National Register of
Higher Education Providers. The University's Commonwealth Register of Institutions and Courses for
Overseas Students number is 00102E. For more information about the University of Wollongong

please visit http://www.uow.edu.au. 

AHEGS: SN: 

This is ,l M'l'llrl' dol'unwnt. To ,•t•riry autlwntkity ph•as<· visit uow.t'llt1.m1:t0<.h1cationwrifications

UNIVERSITY OF WOLLONGONG NSW 2522 AUSTRALIA 

Tl'le1>hnne -, 61 24221 :�555 Fa<.'1ihnlle •61 242214:12�  

EXAMPLE DOCUMENT ONLY



UNIVERSITY 
F WOLLONGONG 

AUSTRAL1A 

4. Graduate's Academic Achievements

Course details 

Degree: Bachelor of Science 
Major: Geology 
Course Year: 

Date Qualified:  

Date Awarded: 

Subject Code SubjectName 

2014 Auturnn 

CHEM104 Foundation Chemistry: Properties of Matter 
EESC101 Planet Earth 
EESC103 Landscape Change and Climatology 
MATH151 General Mathematics 1 A 

2014 Spring 

EESC102 Earth Environments and Resources 
EESC104 Human Geography: Sustainability, Cities and Cultures 
EESC204 Introductory Spatial Science 
SCIE103 Climate Change 

2014 Summer 

EESC250 Field Geology 

2015 Autumn 

EESC201 Earth's Inferno 

EESC203 Biogeography and Environmental Change 

GEOG221 Population Geography: a global perspective on people and place 

INDS150 lnlroduclton to Indigenous Australia 

2015 Spring 

EESC202 Shaping Earth's Surface 

EESC216 Sediments and Fuels 

EESC300 Directed Studies in Earth and Environmental Sciences 

GEOG222 Environmental Impact ol Societies 

2016 Autumn 

EESC301 Plate Tectonics. Macrotopography and Earth History 

EESC303 Fluvlal Geomorphology and Sedimentology 

EESC305 Remote Sensing of the Environment 

2016 Spring 

EESC306 Resources and Environments 

EESC310 The Blue Planet: water resources and isotopes 

End of Transcript 

Special achievements. recognition and pnzes

Awa(ds 
Awarded with Distinction 

AHEGS: 
SN:

'!'hi., ii. a M'l'\I rt· tlo<.·unwnt. To wrif) antlwnl id ty pknsl' \'i�il unw.edu . .iu · ('0U(11tinnvcrifkatio11s

 

UNIVERSITY OF WOLLONGONC NSW 2522 AUSTRALIA 
TdetJhrnw ·111 :!4:.!:.!I :ir.:-,:; f'11t"Nlmllc•, <1124:!:?J 4:fl2 

*Australian·

CP 

6 

6 
6 

6 

6 
6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

8 

6 

8 

8 
8 

8 

8 

Higher Education � 
Graduation Statemerrt 

Mark Grade 

73 Credit 

75 Distinction 

65 Credit 
53 Pass 

82 Distinction 
71 Credit 
69 Credit 
79 Distlnctron 

78 Distinction 

77 Distinction 
89 High Dist. 
75 Distinction 
65 Credit 

83 Dlstinclion 
78 Distinction 
80 01stlnclron 
71 Credit 

79 Distinction 
80 Distinction 
80 Oistinctron 

78 Distinction 
73 Credit 

EXAMPLE DOCUMENT ONLY



UNIVERSITY 

OF WOLLONGONG 
AUSTRALIA 

NAME:  
DJ.:GHEE/DIPLOMA BSc 
DATE QUALIFlED  
DATE AWARDED  

TRANSCRIPT OF 

ACADEMIC RECORD 

STUDENT NUMBER:  

Credit points accrued to date 144 

CREDIT 
POINTS 

YEAR/ 
SESSION 

2014 Autumn 

Spring 

SUBJECT SUBJECT NAME 
NUMBER 

•COURSE
Major 

Bachelor of Science 
Ceology 

Cl-11-: Ml04 
EESClOl 
EESCI03 
MATlll51 
EESCl02 
EK5Cl04 

Foundation Chemistry: Properties of Matter 
Planet Earth 
Landscape Change and Climatology 
General Mathematics IA 
Earth Environments and Resources 
Human Geography: Sustainability, Cities and 
Cultures 
Introductory Spatial Science 
Climate Change 

MARK/CRADE 

73 Credit 
75 Distinction 
65 Credit 
53 Pass 
82 Distinction 
71 Credit 

69Crcdit 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Summer 
2015 Autumn 

EESC204 
SCIE103 
EESC250 Field Geology 

79 Distinction 
78 Distinction 

6 
6 
6 54 

Spring 

2016 Autumn 

Spring 

EESC201 Earth's Inferno 
EESC203 Biogeography and Environmental Change 
GEOG221 Population Geography: a global perspective on 

people and place 
INDSlSO Introduction to Indigenous Australia 
EESC202 Shaping Earth's Surface 
EE.SC216 Sediments and fuels 
E..ESC300 Directed Studies in Earth and Environmental 

GEOG222 
EESC30l 
EESC303 
EESC305 
EESC306 
EESC�no 

Sciences 
Environmental Impact of Societies 
Plate Tectonics, Macrotopography and Earth History 
Fluvial Geomorphology and Sedimcntology 
Remote Sensing of the Environment 
Resources and Environments 
The Blue Planet: water resources and isotopes 

,.. AWARDED WITH DISTINCTION 

To be continued 

Oal4--u th 1,  no :1Jtcr11tlo11" ortlfll�llr<'t 

'11 . . ur ·' • lJllilvl' ·r·o n·111\ ;iullw11tkiln1l,·11�1· vi-<11 ur,W.t'<.ht.atl ('1ILKalio11H'titit:nlion.;
11'1 l� H ;at'(' 1' ,;•.� • ' · • , t ' 

77 Distinction 
89 High Dist. 
75 Distinction 

65 Credit 
83 Distinction 
78 Distinction 
80 Distinction 

71 Credit 
79 Distinction 
80 Distinction 
80 Distinction 
78 Distinction 
73 Credit 

6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
8 

6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

VNfVEQSITV OF WOLLONGONG NSW 2522 AUSTRALIA
. �. ,. I ., I'' 1 •1•)1 l''"'I 

I t>k.,t ... 11.,· {!} '.! ·i:!�I ::. .,,. I • Ut"' 1111 •• t, .. ·,-� . ,>�-
\\,\� � w,v. ,·dH au 

50 

40 

EXAMPLE DOCUMENT ONLY



UNIVERSITY 

TRANSCRIPT OF 

ACADEMIC RECORD 
OF WOLLONGONG 
AUSTRALIA 

NAME:  

,. Continuation Transcript• 

VEAR/ 
SESSION 

SUBJECT SUBJECT NAME 
NUMBER 

STUDENT NUMBER:  

MARK/GRADE 

""Satisfied the University's Independent Learners Introductory Program 

ENO OF TRANSCRIPT 

Dated this  no alle,rnti.on!! or erasures 

UNJVERSTTY OF WOlLONCONG NSW 2522 AUSTRALIA 
Tek•phooi· ,Ji) 2 4'.!21 :v.:-.:; Pal"!>imilc • ril 2 4:!'ll •t:t:.!:.? 
w�w,u,-..., _edu . .w 

CREDIT 
POINTS 

EXAMPLE DOCUMENT ONLY



UNIVERSITY 
OF WOLLONGONG 
AUSTRALIA 

UOWxRecord 
Co-curricular experience 

NAME: 

STUDENT NUMBER:  

Tht• lJOWx lkt·urd lists approved ;1ctivitics thut tlw student hus undertaken in addition to their academic involvement which have 
�-en veriticd by the uni\'crsily and Involved u minimum numhcr of hours. By undcrtakinl( these activitit� the student has extended 
thl!ir skills, nttrlhuh!s und pcrsoi111l qua I itlcs. 

YEAR SESSION PROGRAM/ACTIVITY 

:.!Ol(1 Annual Elc\'ntt• Facilitator 

Grou11dswdl Cluh &:('retary 

Printed on  
:\ti nlll'r,11 inns or l'rasun'1'-

End of UOW,c Record 

UNIVERSITY OF WOLLONGONG NSW 2522 AUSTRALIA 
Te,1('1,hone · 61 2 '12213G5:'i Facsimile · 6124221 4:122 
www.uow.t-du.au 

CATECOAY 

LE,\ 

TYPE 

Voluntary 

Voluntary 

HOURS 

21 

20 

EXAMPLE DOCUMENT ONLY




