



The Australian Higher Education Graduation Statement is provided by Australian higher education institutions to graduating student: on completion of the requirement: for a particular higher education award. It provides a description o the nature, level, context and status of studies that were pursue by the individual named, its purpose is to assist in both national and internationa recognition Australiar and to promote qualifications international mobility and professional recognition graduates.

1. The Graduate

Family Name:

Given Name(s):

Student Number:

The Award

Name of Award

**Bachelor of Science** Geology

Detail

three a sut This Bachetor's Pass degree, taught in English, normally takes three (3) to three and a half (3.5) years of full-time study or the equivalent part-time study. Information about the Australian Qualifications Framework and the AQF level of this award, admission requirements and course rules are available online. Please refer to the links: http://www.uow.edu.au/student/graduation/arlegs/arid http://coursefinder.uow.edu.au/coursefinder/

Awarding Institution

The University of Wollongong is a public university recognised for excellence in teaching and research excellence. The University was established under the NSW University of Wollongong Act 1989. The University has been an autonomous entity since 1975 but traces its origins back to 1951 when it was a division of the then NSW University of Technology. The University is listed as an Australian University on the Tertiary Education Quality and Standards Agency's National Register of Higher Education Providers. The University's Commonwealth Register of Institutions and Courses for Overseas Students number is 00102E. For more information about the University of Wollongong please visit http://www.uow.edu.au.

Certified

AHEGS:

SN:

This is a secure document. To verify authenticity please visit now.edu.au/educationverifications





## 4. Graduate's Academic Achievements

#### Course details

Degree: Bachelor of Science

Major: Geology Course Year: Date Qualified: Date Awarded:

Date Awarded:					
Subject Code	Subject Name	CP	Mark	Grade	
2014	Autumn				
CHEM104	Foundation Chemistry: Properties of Matter	6	73	Credit	
EESC101	Planet Earth	6	75	Distinction	
EESC103	Landscape Change and Climatology	6	65	Credit	
MATH151	General Mathematics 1A	6	53	Pass	
2014	Spring				
EESC102	Earth Environments and Resources	6	82	Distinction	
EESC104	Human Geography: Sustainability, Chies and Cultures	6	71	Credit	
EESC204	Introductory Spatial Science	6	69	Credit	
SCIE103	Climate Change	6	79	Distinction	
2014	Summer				
EESC250	Field Geology	6	78	Distinction	
2015	Autumn				
EESC201	Earth's Inferno	6	77	Distinction	
EESC203	Biogeography and Environmental Change	6	89	High Dist.	
GEOG221	Population Geography: a global perspective on people and place	6	75	Distinction	
INDS150	Introduction to Indigenous Australia	6	65	Credit	
2015	Spring				
EESC202	Shaping Earth's Surface	6	83	Distinction	
EESC216	Sediments and Fuels	6	78	Distinction	
EESC300	Directed Studies in Earth and Environmental Sciences	8	80	Distinction	
GEOG222	Environmental Impact of Societies	6	71	Credit	
2016	Autumn	<b>'</b>			
EESC301	Plate Tectonics, Macrotopography and Earth History	8	79	Distinction	
EESC303	Fluvial Geomorphology and Sedimentology	8	80	Distinction	
EESC305	Remote Sensing of the Environment	8	80	Distinction	
2016	Spring				
EESC306	Resources and Environments	8	78	Distinction	
EESC310	The Blue Planet: water resources and isotopes	8	73	Credit	

Special achievements, recognition and prizes Awards

Awarded with Distinction

AHEGS:

SN:

This is a secure document. To verify authenticity please visit now.edu.au-educationverifications

**End of Transcript** 



### TRANSCRIPT OF **ACADEMIC RECORD**

NAME:

STUDENT NUMBER:

DEGREE/DIPLOMA BSc DATE QUALIFIED DATE AWARDED

> Credit points accrued to date 144

YEAR/ SESSION	SUBJECT NUMBER	SUBJECT NAME	MARK/GRADE	CREDI	
	.con	RSE - Bachelor of Science			
	Ma	ijor - Geology			
2014 Autumn	CHE M10-	Foundation Chemistry: Properties of Matter	73 Credit	6	
	EESC101	Vlanet Earth	75 Distinction	6	
	EESC103	Landspape Change and Climatology	65 Credit	6	
	MATI1151	General Mathematics 1A	53 Pass	6	
Spring	EESC102	Earth Environments and Resources	82 Distinction	6	
	EESC104	Human Geography: Sustainability, Cities and Cultures	71 Credit	б	
	EESC204	Introductory Special Science	69 Credit	6	
	SCIE103	Climate Change	79 Distinction	6	
Summe	r EESC250	Field Geology	78 Distinction	6	54
2015 Autum	n EESC201	Earth's Inferno	77 Distinction	6	
	EESC203	Biogeography and Environmental Change	89 High Dist.	6	
	GEOG221	Population Geography: a global presentive on people and place	75 Distinction	6	
	INDS150	Introduction to Indigenous Australia	65 Credit	6	
Spring	EESC202	Shaping Earth's Surface	83 Distinction	6	
1	EESC216	Sediments and Fuels	78 Distinction	6	
	EESC300	Directed Studies in Earth and Environmental Sciences	80 Distinction	8	
	GEOG222	Environmental Impact of Societies	7/ Credit	6	50
2016 Autum	n EESC301	Plate Tectonics, Macrotopography and Earth His	story 79 Distinction	8	
	EESC303	Fluvial Geomorphology and Sedimentology	80 Distinction	8	
	EESC305	Remote Sensing of the Environment	<b>80 Distinction</b>	8	
Spring	EESC306	Resources and Environments	78 Distinction	8	
	EESC310	The Blue Planet: water resources and isotopes	73 Credit	8	40

\* AWARDED WITH DISTINCTION

To be continued

Dated this no alterations or erasures

This is a secure document. To verify authenticity please visit now, education verifications



#### TRANSCRIPT OF **ACADEMIC RECORD**

NAME: STUDENT NUMBER:

\* Continuation Transcript\*

YEAR/ **SESSION** 

**SUBJECT** NUMBER **SUBJECT NAME** 

MARK/GRADE

**CREDIT POINTS** 

\* Satisfied the University's Independent Learners Introductory Program

**END OF TRANSCRIPT** 

Etample Document only

Dated this no alterations or erasures

This is a secure document. To verify authenticity please visit now.edu.au-educationverifications



# **UOWx Record** Co-curricular experience

NAME:

**STUDENT NUMBER:** 

The UOWx Record lists approved activities that the student has undertaken in addition to their academic involvement which have been verified by the university and involved a minimum number of hours. By undertaking these activities the student has extended their skills, attributes and personal qualities.

YEAR	SESSION	PROC RAM/ACTIVITY	CATEGORY	TYPE	HOURS
2016	Annual	Elevate Factor ator	LEA	Voluntary	21
		Groundswell Club Secretary	LEA	Voluntary	20
		End of UOWx Re	cord		
		C			
			1/2		
			N.		
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
			1/1		
			< L		
			ONI		

Printed on No alterations or erasures